
Ref, No. : BVGS/FS/2023-24 

BASANT VALLEY GLOBAL SCHOOL 
ROSEWOOD CITY, BLOCK C, SECTOR 49, GURUGRAM (HR) 

Affiliated To C.B.S.E. No. 531626 (School Code 4 1626) 
Website: wwW. bvgs.in Email: bvgs20 16Qgmail.com Tel.: 0124-4364261 

Fee Head 

Registration Fee 
Prospectus Fee 
Admission Fee 
Annual Fee 

Refundable Security 

Class 
Tuition Fee: 

Pre-Nursery 
Nursery & KG 
]st to 5th 
6th to 8th 
gth & 10th 
11th & 12h 

FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24 

Distance 
0-3 KM 
3-6 KM 
6-10 KM 
BEYOND 10 KM 

Website: www.bvgs.in 

Principal 

Online Admission Link: 

Pre-Nur. to 8th 
725 

Basant Valley Global School 
Rosewood City, Block-C, 
Sector 49, Gurugram (Hr.) 

Z975 
{15,000 
T25,000 

15,000 

Vehicle Running and Maintainance Fee: 

Monthly 
5,800 
26,700 
<7,050 
7,420 
7,680 
8,600 

Fee P.M. 

2,500 
3,000 

Contact No. 9540235556, 9540904411 

3,500 

Date: 30/04/2023 

4,000 

gth to 12th 

Manager 

25 
975 
T25,000 
25,000 
Z15,000 

Quarterly 
17,400 
20,100 
21,150 
22,260 
T23,040 
I25,800 

Portal.bvgs.in/ MySchool/enq 
Erp.bvgs.in/enq 

Basant Valley Global School 
Rosewood City, Block-C, 
Sector 49, Gurugram (Hr.) 
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